The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CIDER 2025-01-01 to 2025-01-31

Settled
2025-01-01
2025-01-01
2025-01-01
2025-01-03
2025-01-03
2025-01-04
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-05
2025-01-06
2025-01-06
2025-01-06
2025-01-07
2025-01-08
2025-01-08
2025-01-10
2025-01-11
2025-01-12
2025-01-12
2025-01-16
2025-01-18
2025-01-18

2025-01-20
2025-01-26
2025-01-26
2025-01-27
2025-01-28
2025-01-29
2025-01-30
2025-01-30
2025-01-30
2025-01-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Grant to Darsh
Grant to Aarav Jhamb
Grant to advaitconty
Topup of grant to advaitconty
APPLE.COM/US
APPLE.COM/UK
APPLE.COM/UK
APPLE.COM/UK
Grant to Adi
Grant to Hong Yu Lai
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Hong Yu Lai
Grant to Thet Pai
Grant to Tymek
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Tymek
Grant to Kieran
TRANSFER TO FAYD'S FUND
APPLE.COM/PL
Grant to Hong Yu Lai
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Cyber Zen
Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Krish Maity
APPLE.COM/PL
Grant to Aliaksei Khmurovich
APPLE.COM/CA
Apple
Apple

Grant to Somebud

APPLE STORE #R824

Apple

Grant to Asyraf

TRANSFER FROM HACK CLUB HQ
ACH TO DARSH

Grant to MohammedMMc

Return of funds from cancellation of grant to MohammedMMc

Grant to Nathan Alspaugh
Grant to Manu
WITHDRAWN: $2,540.68. DEPOSITED: $2,490.00.

ID

txn NQHExV2
txn 9KHgRow
txn wNH24aQ
txn rYHXeRO
txn PVHNX4E
txn JxHGKM4
txn WBH5]JkB
txn xQH4Lbx
txn XGHmXY5
txn yXHBOoON
txn 5wHV5Qn
txn KkWH6Baz
txn_mAHpyzo
txn a8Hz200
txn kWH6eG7
txn brHXwyq
txn evH]bek
txn_evH]bgq
txn yXHB40k
txn 0eHQkbQ
txn 78HolMZ
txn a8HzX2p
txn WBHb5rzB
txn zVH2q98
txn 1ZHPO78

txn ZeH8k64
txn GkH8moz
txn gkHQNdg
txn yXHBnW8
txn EyHYGwy
txn d7Hryzz
txn LgHGOn6

txn SWHVYMN

txn nEH6VXG
txn 8rH45B1

Amount

-$110.00
-$110.00
-$110.00
-$1.02
-$50.00
-$62.19
-$149.26
-$62.19
-$110.00
-$50.00
$50.00
-$50.00
-$110.00
$110.00
-$110.00
-$91.95
-$99.83
-$150.00
$110.00
$110.00
-$50.32
-$110.00
-$34.79
-$50.00
-$50.00

-$110.00
-$120.13
-$50.00
-$110.00
$2,000.00
-$99.00
-$110.00
$110.00
-$110.00
-$110.00

Balance
$2,088.04
$1,978.04
$1,868.04
$1,758.04
$1,757.02
$1,707.02
$1,644.83
$1,495.57
$1,433.38
$1,323.38
$1,273.38
$1,323.38
$1,273.38
$1,163.38
$1,273.38
$1,163.38
$1,071.43

$971.60

$821.60
$931.60
$1,041.60
$991.28
$881.28
$846.49
$796.49
$746.49

$636.49
$516.36
$466.36
$356.36
$2,356.36
$2,257.36
$2,147.36
$2,257.36
$2,147.36
$2,037.36
$2,037.36

YSWS - Cideris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from YSWS - Cider's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



